Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

	lo. – site bills	219		Date Regi	- site bi	lls		
regis	ter	0.5		Site:			000	214
	pany Name:	MKG	^ ^				BRE	ax
	e of Contractor	Ray	Kato	M				
Natu	re of work	civ			- T	Data	1.0	
Wor	k done	From Date		6-08		Date		Contractors
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no	O. Qty.	Ra	te	Units	Amo	unt	bill no
1.	Howertup Brick	worke 105	0 1.	3	21-	13,6		
2.	RCC Bed	183	1	0	X/+	1,82		
3.	PCC	121	5 (3	SH	93		
4.	Dirlot soil compo	win 124	-8 2		54-	2,4	96	
5.								
6.								
7.								
8.								
9.						/		
10.						10.0	0	
11.		otal:		CCT	1 ill magni	189	□ YESU	NO
Bill 1	required	YES []			bill requi		Enclos	
	surement &	Require			surement a ate sheet:		□ Not er	
	NO no.	☐ Not requ	iirea		VO date:		- Not or	1010304
	<u> </u>		\cap	00	A 1 .	G	209/	2)
Rema	arks: Lateur	Ah	Hen	CY	NO-			
~ KIO(E)								
Appr	oved by Project Ma	nager	Approved	by Desi	gn Team	+	proved by	M.D.
Date:	1 LED		Date:			Dat	e:	
Sign:	San San		ign:			Sign		
Notes:	1. The divice must be se	Notes: 1. The dave must be sent within May of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bill						

Notes: 1. The day e must be sent within 1 late of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire three, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs with restaurable rates are clearly given.

MEASUREMENT SHEET				Approve	d by	Γ	Sarwar		
Company Name	MRGV			прриоте	<u> </u>		Saiwar		
Project	BRGV								
Work Description	Brickwork								
Name of the Contractor	Ram Ratan								
Prepared By	Praveen.K								
Work Date	30.08.2022-18.09.2023								
Bill Date	04-10-2023								
			A	В	С	D	E=AxBxCxD	F	G= Sum of E
S.No	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	No's	Quantity	units	Item Head Total
1	Harvesting pits east side	Brickwork(8")	14.00	1.00	6.00	7.00	588.00	sft	
	Harvesting pits west side	Brickwork(8")	14.00	1.00	5.50	6.00	462.00	sft	
									1050.00
	Harvesting pits east, west side	PCC	4	3	1	13	156.00	sft	
									156.00
	Harvesting pits west side	RCC bed (8" wall)	14.00	1.00	1.00	7.00	98.00	rft	
	Harvesting pits east side	RCC bed (8" wall)	14.00	1.00	1.00	6.00	84.00	rft	
									182.00
	6 Tot Lot (play area)	Soil levelling compaction	48.00	26,00	1.00	1.00	1248.00	sft	
									1248.00

,A

ESTIMATE SHEET						Approved	Ву
Company Name:	MRGV					Sarwar	
Project:	BRGV						
Work Description:	Brickwork	9					
Name of the Contractor	Ram Ratan						
Prepared By	Praveen.K						
Bill Date:	04-10-2023						
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
1	Harvesting pits east, west side	Brickwork(8")	1050.00	sft	13.00	13650.00	
2	Harvesting pits eas, west side	RCC bed (8" wall)	182.00	rft	10.00	1820.00	
	Harvesting pits east, west side	PCC	156.00	sft	6.00	936.00	
	Tot Lot (play area)	Soil levelling compaction	1248.00	sft	2.00	2496.00	
							18,902.00

Allowance For Consumables Ram Ratan MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date: 04-10-2023

In favor of:

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

Brickwork, Soil Compaction

Towards

Allowance For Equipment

S.No.	Discript	ion	Amount
1	Breif discription of work: Towards by	rickwork,soil levelling &	
	compaction		7,560.80
	Total amount:	18,902.00	

Amount in Word: Seven thousand five hundred sixty rupees only /-

Sign:	
Jigii.	

Allowance For Consumables Ram Ratan MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date: 04-10-2023

In favor of: MRGV Project/Site: BRGV

Location: MUHARPALLY

Type of Work: Brickwork, Soil Compaction

Towards Allowance For Consumables

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of wo		
	compaction		3,780.40
	Total amount:	18,902.00	

Amount in Word: Three thousand seven hundred eighty rupees only /-

Sign:		

Labour Charges Ram Ratan MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date: 04.10.23

In favor of:

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

Brickwork, Soil Compaction

Towards:

Labour Charges

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work: T	owards brickwork,soil levelling & compaction	7,560.80
	Total amount:	18.902.00	

Amount in words: Seven thousand five hundred sixty rupees only /-

Sign:	
Sign:	